
RESOLUTION 95- 5:..3 

WHEREAS the Debt Service Fund-SAISS 1994 has carried forward 

cash from 1993/94 to 1994/95. 

WHEREAS these revenues were not anticipated in the 1994/95 

budget for the Debt Service Fund-SAISS 1994. 

BE IT THEREFORE resolved by the Board of County Commissioners 1 

Nassau County[ Florida in regular session[ duly assembled on the 

23rd day of January[ 1995 1 the following budget amendment pursuant 

to Florida Statutes Chapter 129.06(2) (d) be adopted: 

REVENUE 

54000-38991 
54000-38992 

APPROPRIATION 

54999-59998 
54001-57301 

Balances Forward-Sinking Fund 
Balances Forward-Reserves 

Cash to be fwd-Reserve 
Other Debt Service Costs 

ADOPTED this 23rd day of January, 1995. 

$ 941653 
$ 3,232 

$ 3,232 
$ 94,653 


